

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE PESTISANI

I.D.: 63558689

Data publicarii 25.11.21 Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 18.008,66 RON - 18.008,66 RON

Descriere: REPER CANT PU F.TVA VALOARE 1 BEC LED 17.5W PHILIPS BUC 175 43.70 7,647.06 2 BEC LED 15.5W PHILIPS BUC 35 31.93 1,117.65 3 CABLU AFY 2.5MM ML 100 0.42 42.02 4 CLEME CDD 45 BUC 60 8.40 504.20 5 CLEME CIB BUC 55 8.40 462.18 7 CABLU MYM 3*10 ML 25 20.59 514.71 8 COPEX METALIC +IZOLATIE 26MM ML 18 3.19 57.48 9 CABLU MYM 5*4 ML 15 13.45 201.68 10 CABLU MYM 3*2.5 ML 10 4.96 49.58 11 PROIECTOR LED 30W BUC 10 42.02 420.17 12 SIG AUT 4P 32A LEGRAND BUC 1 67.23 67.23 13 CABLU MYM 3*2.5 ML 200 2.18 436.97 14 CABLU TYIR 10+16 ML 149 3.03 450.76 16 CLEME METICE S8 BUC 100 0.17 16.81 17 TUB LED 18W BUC 2 10.08 20.17 18 TUB LED 9W BUC 10 8.40 84.03 19 BRATARA SE 4 BUC 38 29.41 1,117.65 20 SIR LED 20ML BUC 10 336.13 3,361.34 21 BRAT GALVANIZAT BUC 34 29.41 1,000.00 22 SIG AUT 3P 100A ABB BUC 1 436.97 436.97 TOTAL 18,008.66